Gast

Rang Name
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Fuchs
Endrich
Bauer
Feistle
Kraus
Endrich
Gosswein
Schick
Eyrich
Klein
Sendelbach
Heppl
Michalczak
Benkert
Hartlieb
Hofmann
Wenzel
Schulze
Gosswein
Servatius
Redelberger
Riedmann
Kraus
Schick
Michalczak
Buschek
Leibl
Benkert
Lehnleidner
Fischer
Fischer
Bauer
Schubert
Heppl
Wiesner
Redelbach
Lore

Vath

EINZEL

Vorname

Stephan
Lorenz
Otto
Manuela
Sebastian
Theresa
Marcus
Julian
Egon
Manuela
Peter
Max
Melanie
Sandra
Stefan
Jochen
Simone
Manfred
Ann
Arno
Glnter
Claudia
Gabi
Jochen
Daniela
André
Gerhard
Irene
Herta

Lu
Hartmut
Clara
Otto
Wolfgang
Erich
Norbert
Schick
Berta

44
43
43
42
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
32
30
30
28
27
26
26
22
22
18
17
14
13

41
41

38
29

33

35

36 35 33 30

36 33 24
13

33 33
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Jugend

Rang Name
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Hofmann
Eydel
Jungbauer
Kraus
Begovic
Rohrmoser
Schreck

Einzel

Vorname

Jonas
Andreas
Jan
Fabian
Said
Irina
Lukas

46
46
43
42
41
35
31

46
37
38
32
41
35
31

46
36
30
29
38
34
30
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Aktive

Rang Name
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Kugler
Riedmann
Benkert
Eydel
Redelberger
Partes
Redelbach
Feistle
Boéhm
Kraus
Hartlieb
Netrval
Kolleg
Ebert
Maier
Hartmann
Frint

Klein
Michalczak

EINZEL

Vorname

Harald
Klaus
Georg
Heidi
Tobias
Karin
Manfred
Ernst
Christopher
Wolfgang
Jasmin
Gertrud
Gerhard
Michael
Stephan
Barbara
Jurgen
Hans-Josef
Gabi

45
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
40
39
37
37
36
31
31

41
41

43
43

39

32

37

35 35 35 29

37
36

42
43

33

34

C:\Users\tobirede\Desktop\Fest 2013-09-22.xIsm



ALROBIHO

Ehrenscheibe :

Rang Name
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Nitschky
Redelbach
Bohm
Hofmann
Kraus
Gerberich
Horning
Maier
Harmann
Gosswein
Redelberger
Nitschky
Benkert
Kollek
Scheuermann
Riedmann
Ecker
Muhlberger
Gerberich
Kugler
Sendelbach
Folly
Rucker
Amend
Redelberger
Trabold
Partes
Ebert
Hellmann
Hock
Feistle
Michalczak
Ludwig
Fiederling
Horning
Pfenning
Netrval
Gotz

Eisert

Einzel
Ecker Oliver 151,5T

Vorname Ringe

Sebastian 41
Manfred 45
Christopher 42
Jochen 38
Wolfgang 43
Rainer 46
Christiane 38
Stephan 36
Barbara 42
Marcus 37
Tobias 46
Thomas 32
Georg 45
Gerhard 38
Marina 41
Klaus 37
Oliver 43
Alfred 38
Jan 43
Harald 41
Peter 41
Markus 39
Christian 35
Richard 39
Glnter 36
Dag 32
Karin 37
Michael 36
Martin 36
Petra 35
Ernst 34
Gabi 37
Frank 35
Hubert 25
Gottfried 34
Christoph 39
Gertrud 40
Jirgen 40

Stephan 43

Spiker Gesamt

42
35
38
38
33
30
37
38
32
36
26
39
25
31
28
31
24
29
24
26
26
27
29
25
27
31
25
25
24
25
26
22
24
34
23
18
16
16
13

83
80
80
76
76
76
75
74
74
73
72
71
70
69
69
68
67
67
67
67
67
66
64
64
63
63
62
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
57
57
56
56
56
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Muller
Scheuermann
Muller
Fertig
Fischer
Eydel
Krluger
Pfenning
Schick
Frint
Schick
Hock
Horning
Klein
Fiederling
Fischer
Konrad

Alexander
Rene
Adelheid
Stefan

Lu

Heidi
Hannah
Melanie
Julian
Jirgen
Lore
Julian
Felix
Hans-Josef
Sabine
Hartmut
Kerstin

31
39
45
36
39
45
32
36
43
21
35

21
29

11

24
15

17
13

17
11

17

35
12

22
13

55
54
54
53
52
49
49
47
43
38
35
35
33
29
22
21
11
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Gast Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Ringe  Gesamt
Schick Julian 39

1 Fuchs Stephan 44
Heppl Max 38 121
Feistle Manuela 42

2 Klein Manuela 39
Kraus Gabi 34 115
Hofmann Jochen 36

3 Sendelbach Peter 38
Gosswein Marcus 39 113
Bauer Otto 41

4 Redelberger Gunter 34
Servatius Arno 35 110
Benkert Sandra 37

5 Riedmann Claudia 34
Wenzel Simone 36 107
Kraus Sebastian 33

6 Endrich Theresa 29
Endrich Lorenz 41 103
Schulze Manfred 36

7 Hartlieb Stefan 37
Leibl Gerhard 30 103
Michalczak Daniela 32

8 Buschek André 30
Michalczak Melanie 38 100
Gosswein Ann 36

9 Fischer Lu 26
Fischer Hartmut 26 88
Vath Berta 0

10  Benkert Irene 28
Lehnleidner Herta 27 55
Redelbach Norbert 14

11 Heppl Wolfgang 18
Schubert Otto 22 54
Wiesner Erich 17

12 Lore Schick 13
Bauer Clara 22 52
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Aktive Roden Mannschaft

Rang Name Vorname Ringe  Gesamt
Kugler Harald 41
Hartlieb Jasmin 42
Benkert Georg 44 127
Partes Karin 43
Maier Stephan 37
Bohm Christopher 42 122
Redelberger Tobias 43
Riedmann Klaus 36
Feistle Ernst 42 121
Netrval Gertrud 41
Ebert Michael 37
Kolleg Gerhard 40 118
Frint Jirgen 29
Redelbach Manfred 42
Eydel Heidi 43 114
Klein Hans-Josef 31
Kraus Wolfgang 42
Michalczak Gabi 31 104
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ALROBIHO Mannschaft
Rang Manschaft Name Vorname Ringe Spiker Gesamt

Roden 3 Redelberger  Tobias 46 26

1 Roden3 Riedmann Klaus 37 31
Roden 3 Redelbach Manfred 45 35 220
Altfeld 1 Horning Christiane 38 37

2 Altfeld 1 Gerberich Rainer 46 30
Altfeld 1 Gerberich Jan 43 24 218
Roden 1 Hofmann Jochen 38 38

3 Roden1l Harmann Barbara 42 32
Roden 1 Sendelbach Peter 41 26 217
Roden 5 Partes Karin 37 25

4 Roden5 Maier Stephan 36 38
Roden 5 Bohm Christopher 42 38 216
Altfeld 4 Nitschky Thomas 32 39

S  Altfeld 4 Trabold Dag 32 31
Altfeld 4 Amend Richard 39 25 198
Roden 8 Feistle Ernst 34 26

6 Roden8 Kugler Harald 41 26
Roden 8 Benkert Georg 45 25 197
Altfeld 3 Nitschky Sebastian 41 42

7 Altfeld 3 Maller Alexander 31 24
Altfeld 3 Fertig Stefan 36 17 191
Holzkirchen 2 Scheuermann Marina 41 28

8  Holzkirchen 2 Scheuermann Rene 39 15
Holzkirchen 2 Mihlberger Alfred 38 29 190
Holzkirchen 1 Ecker Oliver 43 24

9  Holzkirchen1  Folly Markus 39 27
Holzkirchen 1 Kriger Hannah 32 17 182
Roden 6 Eydel Heidi 45 4

10 Roden6 Michalczak Gabi 37 22
Roden 6 Gosswein Marcus 37 36 181
Holzkirchen 3 Hellmann Martin 36 24

11 Holzkirchen 3  Fiederling Hubert 25 34
Holzkirchen 3 Hock Petra 35 25 179
Roden 7 Kollek Gerhard 38 31

12 Roden7 Klein Hans-Josef 29
Roden 7 Kraus Wolfgang 43 33 174
Birkenfeld 2 Horning Gottfried 34 23

13 Birkenfeld 2 Ludwig Frank 35 24
Birkenfeld 2 Gotz Jirgen 40 16 172
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Altfeld 2 Pfenning Melanie 36 11

14 Altfeld 2 Rucker Christian 35 29
Altfeld 2 Pfenning Christoph 39 18 168
Roden 4 Schick Lore 35

15 Roden4 Netrval Gertrud 40 16
Roden 4 Redelberger Glnter 36 27 154
Birkenfeld 3 Muller Adelheid 45 9

16 Birkenfeld 3 Horning Felix 21 12
Birkenfeld 3 Eisert Stephan 43 13 143
Roden 2 Frint Jargen 21 17

17 Roden?2 Ebert Michael 36 25
Roden 2 Schick Julian 43 142
Roden 9 Fischer Lu 39 13

18 Roden9 Fischer Hartmut 8 13
Roden 9 73
Holzkirchen 4 Fiederling Sabine 22

19 Holzkirchen4  Hock Julian 35
Holzkirchen 4 57
Birkenfeld 1 Konrad Kerstin 11

20  Birkenfeld 1
Birkenfeld 1 11
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